Apyrn konokBujym us AHanuse 1 (jyn)

Ume n npesunme

OrweH Tewunh

Anwa KatapuHa hophesuh
Munuua hokoBuh
Hatawa BecenuHoBuh
HeBeHa MaTejuh
KaTapuHa Hukonuh
INena hokuh
AnekcaHgap Muw4yeBuh
JeneHa HeHaguh

EpBuH ®ako

Urop TomrsaHoBUh
HeBeHa JarmseBuh

Bpoj uHpekca

8/2023
141/2023
334/2022
198/2023
333/2021
146/2023
173/2023
155/2023
301/2022
294/2018
189/2022
101/2019

NoeHun (MakcumanHo 25)

25
16
14
13



